
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/24/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,586,879

2nd Payment 1,650,354

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,716,368

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,785,023

5th Payment 1,856,424

1 12/14/13 Sat $35,027,210 $20,182,663 $40,000,000 $22,197,558.27 1.802 9.5% 9.5% 6th Payment 1,930,681

2 12/18/13 Wed $33,401,446 $39,428,561 $50,000,000 $27,746,947.84 1.802 9.1% 17.7% 7th Payment 2,007,908

3 12/21/13 Sat $28,986,882 $55,819,298 $60,000,000 $33,482,142.86 1.792 7.9% 24.3% 8th Payment 2,088,224

4 12/25/13 Wed $28,391,229 $72,087,529 $74,000,000 $41,300,000.00 1.792 7.8% 30.2% 9th Payment 2,171,753

5 12/28/13 Sat $30,259,406 $89,426,229 $89,000,000 $49,700,000.00 1.792 8.3% 35.9% 10th Payment 2,258,623

6 01/01/14 Wed $31,230,352 $107,321,283 $110,000,000 $61,400,000.00 1.792 8.5% 41.4% 11th Payment 2,348,968

7 01/04/14 Sat $35,355,090 $126,971,798 $130,000,000 $72,500,000.00 1.792 9.6% 47.0% 12th Payment 2,442,927

8 01/08/14 Wed $35,914,905 $146,263,920 $151,000,000 $84,300,000.00 1.792 9.7% 52.2% 13th Payment 2,540,644

9 01/11/14 Sat $40,905,839 $168,236,982 $186,000,000 $103,800,000.00 1.792 11.0% 57.5% 14th Payment 2,642,270

10 01/15/14 Wed $46,513,393 $193,222,209 $216,000,000 $120,500,000.00 1.792 12.4% 62.7% 15th Payment 2,747,961

11 01/18/14 Sat $55,836,471 $223,215,440 $250,000,000 $139,500,000.00 1.792 14.7% 68.2% 16th Payment 2,857,879

12 01/22/14 Wed $93,026,786 $269,851,814 $400,000,000 $223,200,000.00 1.792 23.3% 75.6% 17th Payment 2,972,194

13 01/25/14 Sat $153,550,294 $346,829,954 $550,000,000 $306,900,000.00 1.792 35.5% 84.3% 18th Payment 3,091,082

14 01/29/14 Wed $359,548,530 $527,079,542 $500,000,000 $279,000,000.00 1.792 64.2% 94.4% 19th Payment 3,214,725

15 02/01/14 Sat $345,488,162 $700,280,358 $0.00 1.792 62.7% 97.9% 20th Payment 3,343,314

16 02/05/14 Wed $898,871,324 $1,150,904,326 $0.00 1.792 92.3% 99.8% 21st Payment 3,477,047

17 02/08/14 Sat $950,092,445 $1,627,206,570 $0.00 1.792 93.4% 100.0% 22nd Payment 3,616,129

18 02/12/14 Wed $1,280,891,637 $2,269,345,725 $0.00 1.792 97.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 3,760,774

19 02/15/14 Sat $1,377,634,045 $2,959,983,978 $0.00 1.792 98.0% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,911,205

20 02/19/14 Wed $1,921,337,455 $3,923,192,711 $0.00 1.792 99.6% 100.0% 25th Payment 4,067,653

21 02/22/14 Sat $2,135,332,770 $4,993,682,003 $0.00 1.792 99.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 4,230,359

22 02/26/14 Wed $3,074,139,928 $6,534,815,975 $0.00 1.792 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 4,399,574

28th Payment 4,575,557

29th Payment 4,758,579

30th Payment 4,948,922

Total 89,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/24/2013


